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Nome
ARROJADO
FUMACA
POLEGAR
MACUCO
TEMPESTADE
MARCIO FILAGRANA
BLUE
VINGADOR
CORECA
BERRI
NOTURNO
XAVIER
HERCULES
MOSCA BRANCA
GORDO
TICO TECO
RAGNAROK
NORDESTINO
ROCK
ARCANJO
NACAO AVAIANA
AMULETO
NOVATO

Anilha
009539
177881
365449
004690
275355
000242
294097
026491
002686
011248
026035
012341
023061
584334
446667
020398
000514
343034
023083
479443
323697
011299
024781
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Dono
RICARDO RUPREST
CLAUDEMIR/MAICON
EDEMIR FRANZ
DILSON TELES
VANDERLEI DOLZAN
TIAO
ALESSIO FERREIRA
EDUARDO BLAU
EGON BRAATZ
RAFAEL OLIANI
ELIZEU DA CRUZ
DENIS DA SILVA XAVIER
GILIARD
ELISEU DA CRUZ
DOUGLAS IVAN DIAS
MARIO DALPIAZ
MARCO A.
CRISTIANO AMANCIO
VANDERLEI BRUMIN
NELSON WESTPHAL
IVO RENATO
VALTER R. TRAPP

CLAUDIO CHIODINI

Cidade
MIRIM DOCE

10/15 min
0/131
0/105
0/99
0/94
0/81
0/81
0/81
0/80
0/79
0/77
0/71

0Sé BOITEUX 0/70

0/69
0/68
0/67
0/61
0/58
0/57
0/30
0/23
0/22
0/18
0/8

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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